
nb L,t ur{r,un' /

zz.Iu3n5 enl.i-' uufgh b'\bqhuh euuuSL'gu?bs
202gtd q.unf'ULb.0h' qLUl,C i. i l

'thuur{rpqrurnr-'brlhq}ru}r htutiurlhpurulhr'nurpurtr r ^
/pur" p3".2hr,nur3frl-r burluuhpfr qhprurnhu;ru\ruh 4ruuu\urpqduL/ 2003002

Op*q|'p.2023phruilur1lrpur3|trp3nr.2b|rg|rpru\ru1rugtlnl
ulqulnLrtp' ophtru4frp h qnpbu4irp ilrupdlrhtrhpfr qhmu\urh \urnurlurpnr-ri

/purn p1 nt2hrnru3 frb burfuuhpf qnpEru nhru\urb 4ruuu\*Fqgu

u,tlfuL.PLbI.

puqiuJ.ffi]
nlil

.1

1:)

.:.

4n4
.1*b

Ulr2urltglt

\ \"'Ip
Euul
CRV
rluuui\tu
pq

rJruli

Qhtfruh runurp\ur1|r

rutrtlurhnttfp

Qhilruh
thp puu
rluruur '
rt.rFq
rluh

2lu uh*
.l,nFft

th9u

Chrl I 
Cl4tutiblr

Oulu I n,^l-uqn 
Ill;

1 2 J' .q :l-' 6 7

/nn

rlub
trrudfrtt
01

funttip 01 'huu01 Opuqfrp
)t : :

Oplbualrp qnnPbu4fr

'ttbrnqltutrirygdg]I

4261 Qpuruhtrl ur\*t ltt, h3 ntPbP QLdtu
h ,,.

uhuu
bn

?tu$du.t
L

rflrurdnp

uFiuq
nnh_ -l-l-

qhhp ,."-

purhrull

-''-:- --

ptrrluritLp i

I

I

30197631 Onr-r1 B A4$nprfurtnb/ 2Ix29'7 UU \q 900 ' 644 580000

30197231 fdn Bunu ruhur\ urpurqur! urP UU. hurn 80 200 16000

3019723r Onpunqurhu! \ndu\ml uu. hrurn 200 50 10000

30192r21 qnh> qtt+h\urlnp0. 5rfti mburl Fn{ lIu huur 3s0 100 35000

39263100 QnruubLturh utthtr 1 Pur\urqtf LIU hunn 4000 5 20000

30237412 brhr hhznlnrpluh UU hur_rn 4000 4"- 16_000

22grlr70 9rulnth lanqp UU .Ztu!:i ' 400 29_ 8000

2281 1 180 Opurgnr-3 g rurithopl ru tr2mrftihpfr

nhnnhnml

UU hurn 1000 T2 12000

30192130 rluurlru uu huln 100 30 3000

301 1021 1 raurhruplr pruF&htl UU hurur 40Q t0 4000

30141200 hurrtlruutunp , 9! hrum 3500, t5 s2500

39263200 Qpuruhh3ur\*tht, qhPP tnqruLh UU
uruhtnub Lphnn{

hu,rur 1000 is 15000



39263200 Qptuuhti3ult1*thl-r qlrpp rnnrlurbfr

uruhurruL kqhnnil

uu
.

hruur 1200 3600

30197321 lrurnh> UU hurn 1000 , 25 25000

30197112 9urnh>h uruhn tlu hunn 250 I 50 12500

30197234 fdnBuulruhruh hnzu huqtind UU hrurn 1500, B 12000

30197231 $rutt uu hurur 1000 : 14,', 14000

30192160 rtnnhtu UU htuu 1'00 2G., 2000,

35821400 4pn2 uu hrurn I 8000 i6000

30197331 4urLh) uu hurrn 2320 10 '23220

39263100 tnruLruqil uu hurur 3000 I 3000

4481 1500 qnruhhnb uu r.nnrrh s00 I 500

301927r0 unuhhd uu hrurn 180 10 1800

30192100 nhrnhl: uu hrurn 100 20 2000

30192760 unhr UU hruur 250 t0 2s00

30192135 Ur.uurhrn qnr-hrur]nn uu nnr-r.h 700 l. 700

30192741 Qnr-hturlnn tanlnB UU nnith 2400 I 2400

30199230 Ontufi uu hurtn 10nlzv ' 50 6000

30199232 Onurp uu hulin 90 50 4500

30199236 Unrun UU hulrn 60 50 3000

30199238 Onrun TTTTIJ LA hruur 30 50 1500

30232231 CD nhuhhn UU hrutn 150 10 1500 :

30237100 ZuliruLrunqlh rluruhn UU hurur 5000 1 5000

39263310 Opruonrle uh4uhfr uu hurul 780 1:' I

32941140 nruhtu! LIU hunn 200 10 2000

39242t10 Uh nruur qnuruhht urh rut hh UU hruur 700 10 ., 7000

30193200 r"h ruu un uuprlpbp ft h tutltup
I ufuruunbu Liru6, u br1u0 h {n u
nnqnn 4upru!tu2tupbp

I'

.l
I 'tI

hiuur
..'-
:ii

2000 )
''.

301931 10 aphbur\ruh qflnnr-1 phhpf

4ruutu{nprftul-r htuprftuprutrphhp h
rrtht.nr tnltLnq tlsrrrLtEsstr

tru
ii

Zr.uut aL

l,

QLnruilhtrn l. 990000

urhurlnntnru htn

f,sts
)

l

r.l



Un uhuhrulr htnt
4266 33000000 Uoftp- urpnurplrtr

oarnurqnnbriurh hunJtuh

uu 80 1200 96000

33000000 Urhnchr uu hrurn 100 1500 150000

33000000 Utuuurhhh>bhp Llu hu:rn 24 1000 24000

33000000 'Ihriutl uu hrurn 1000 30 30000

300000

4251 Chtrphpfr tr \urnntl gl-rhPfr

hnnnqnul

qZ I I I

/'t 1q,') 09132200 Uhphhuhhpfr h uruPPhPlr

hnnnqntd

uu. I

950000

uu
thhgu4u3|rtr tr hrul-rpru3|rtr utrh4fr t.r1 ntphp

ShtnhuruLuh utu hhchhhb h u

4267 Chnrutlhl-rn

4267 39525 100 Qn2nr hrurlruprluh \*ttft uu hurm 1A 200

39836000 urilbt UU hruu "'t 
^ 700

33731000 Lrlruqnn hlntptP uu hurtn T2 300

39831272 Zururur\p dur blr\,hururru\|r
rf ur3lh gdurh tr rftu\bphnr-lplr
qurhqurhriruh hutlurP

LIU tnnrr| 12 400

39831241 d,hnph odrun hhrinr-\ uu hrurn 10 a9
s00

39831300 Zrurnur! fr tiupptituh Llnr-PhP uu hrnrn 20

39224320 urunthq uu hurrn 20 150

18424000 d.hnhnqbhn uu hurur 100 ,/-Jtl

3153i000 hrhbmnurLurb lrutlqhP uu hrurn 1AL1 100

39838000 huunu\ drupPhlnt
hurpriurpruhPrlnr-lL

t-ru hrurn 12 1000

19641000 Unph hhnruotiuh urnqPur\hhP uu huru 50 300

42961310 9nr-qtupruhf pnqP UU hurtn l0 19Q_

1200
31685000 bnhurprugdurh prp 3il UU hurn 10

3922Tr32 Bhrhhb UU hruu 2 5000

31684400 durnnruh uu htuin 10 .400

31681 100 h1. Surpurgnrgfr2 UU hrur.n 4 1 0000



444rI420 rlnrrrlr rhrrrl,rurh uu hurn + 2s00

5000uu hturn 4
39220000 rrrrLhhn

UU hrurn 10 1200

e90
300'
600

700

3922rr30 rrhrrIrlrhn
UU hrurn 10:

32941140 il1tl I

UU rihrnn 100
24541200 .It nr hFrahr hhurrhh punrubB

UU dhtnp 50
24541200 4l .rhl-nhrhhrurhtr ntunubla utt

UU hunn 10
31350000 bnrnpruduh hnuiuLPft

,hnhrrrrlrnnt rl
UU hrurn 10 qqq

1 600
33731000 I Lrrrrrlrh r rlrrrlrrut nL hhnnltl

uu hr.urn 1

31231200 Urquhnfir263ru

10000

20000

12000

2000

30000

30000

7000

qqlq
1600

Zrurnnr-h h
2.rrr nnr'1, lrrrrrrrrnrubutrhtr Ltmphn LIU 4puril I ?900

r000

tbo I

t,i
250

4269 44r47r10
uu hq-

hurr-rr

9c)

1000
1

t ZulruilfrPnturuSfh
rr r rr''.,l nrr r l1lLurbruh rutunurqurtrhp

441 16000
uu.

uu d 200
44163200 funr1nr-lur\

-L'l-,hlrn /r fhr nlllnruril I utuu/
UU d 500 BO

i.t 44t63200 hr-nnrlrrrlt nhrnhhh
uu il 30 4000

5 44531 i90 h r---rlrrrlr /Shlrhrur/
UU ri 30 4200

6 44531 190 h I /t--nl r rrrrat ur/ lU6.4t-ttl

uu ,f 22, 700c

rtoc7 44531 190 h r.nnrlrrrlr /bnlruntu/162.611tj
uu il: 11

B 44531 190 h r--nrlrrrl r /hnlrurntru/530iltj
UiI ln 2.05

J{
9 44111200 ^l=' l"l.l

[rrnnnt nu] UU rI 22.5
10 44911500

UU Aa
11 31210000 trhnhhp

Eto)o-Ttaoooo-l
boo laooool
)00r 1200000i'",11
:,' - I - izso 

I 
50000 

I.:.:.li
frl- JZoooo I

4000 I 120000 i

--_tr4?oo | 126000-:_" - ---t ,

7000 I 154000 l

-J-ibooo | 2ooooo 
'------5600c I 1.1s200

20oo | 4s000

5()00 _l 20000

-_-.-L'- 
-.\-

00000 I +sooooo''' .-]_- ,-
)0 i 2000000

200000

Fl'Lnnhr n hh burnuttnllarnr-hhhn UU rlputd I 4500q_q

200000

200000

300000

2odooo

sooooi
1

^11'lALLA 65310000
UU nnurtl !

1
4214 64210000 9ru ui h bru nurlnrPlnthb hF

4232 I Lr r rrrhntlutonuh utr bufuuhP UU nnrutl
UU: 4pruri 1

4234 22213000 SL n hl r rrr rnrl tutr urh bunulnrplntu
uu 4plud 1

4237 79111200 I,hnl rrrr rrrrontarruLurL btu fuubp
UU 4purd 1

4239 98391200 Qh4hurtmP PtrntlPP u31

hrrrnrrrrntrarmhbhn
UU 4purtl I

i,.,,424r 79631200 Uurut-nuqfrtnur\iult
Xrrrnrrrrnt rarntll

uu urd 1

4269 Zrurnnt\ ltq*-q \t$tlt ttl tlP oP-

200000



.lrupyu\rutr urupphp

5 121 44141rr0 huilru\urpq:lulhtr
uurnpudnpmiltrbP

qe hurn 20

5r22 44411710 Zrudur! urpq>url hL rnqh:trhP hurrn 4' T2

39121200 uhnuhtrhp uu hurn IB 32.10(

391r,1140 urBnnhhn UU hrutn 72 648

39r,2124011 uhnruhhhp
qz hrun 6 l0ql

216039ITII40I2 urrannhhn
q, huur 1A

30237490 ilnl.rlrurnp
qe hurm 2

30237460 unh4hu2rup \+/ hunn 12 :qqq
?00q(
3000

302372A0 runnqhunp +/ hr"uu 2

30237411 dULhtr hurr"n 5

3023223r qnrn nhub/HDD/ ^5 hturn 1 250t)(

nhnrurlhhp
5r29 U3lrihphtrutrhP h

Uurpprutlnpnr-dhhP
Ii

0000

5000

g!0
000

q000

6000

BOOOC

200000

Frudfrh 0l funrilp 03

|unr-r"fp 06

4tuu 0: bp*qhp sl

Fudirh 0l rlluu 01 bpuqfrp5l

1 000000

I

,4000000

;Bo0ooo: ."..',: 
,

319000

324000

648000

1 08000

2i6000

80000

65000

4232 50321600 Zruriru\urpqturlhb
6runrulntplnr-trtrbP

q.t 4puirl--
t
.t 1

;

,4 
.)?O 9839i200 Ch4hruhnrp phnr-1Pfr

bunrulntplnr-bhhP

q2,
?p*1

I :1

hrudhtr 02 ]unr-r-IP.2. 4uru1

4239 98391200 Ch4hurhnr-p PtrntlPlr ru11

Eurnurqnr-plnrhtrhP

qZ qPtud 1 200000

4264 09132200 Snruhuru npmrulfrtr h1 ntPhP o_2 nnurd 1 .iuuuu(l

4269 44r41110 Zrurnnr-\ hq urnu\ru1 |rtr
hlnr-php

.+1, rlntuil I 2UUUUU

5r29 44r411.00 UllrlhphhutrhP h ! 
qe

uurpputlnpnr-ilhhP

hurur 3 1000000



\nulunnhuhuntplnth
trrudhh 04



--:-:-*---:
300000
^:;^^^^

(.nnltnn

2000

@q*2,"9*l.L]D.Jn.-tr
eurOlttr OS funr-rfP 01

bpruqlrP

hnr-rl

I

u0

trtt*tl*F*tt-1|rh 2frtrurpurpnr-p3nr-b
n...rr^r, nA funrjrln 0l

tt {"tl"tLtut1 brP nurlntP3 ritU /2purtitu'
I ,r d

LI hur qa

l

I

qFtud

.

120

/1 I i
'-l'

.,.i

4213 90500000 trn2tn tuqFh tr unlbltltubPft

hhnur gnr-rf P-tr4ruil htrP

11 udlruLhBP
rlrhrnp{urp,rturprn, urulFtrt,

rftu3|ru, hnthlru , hnqhu'

oqnulnnu, ghqrnhrfPhP'

hn\tnbilPhfl ,trn3 hriPhP

nhbtnhilPbPI/h*.lqg---

05 nrifn 06 .' 4uru01 ' '

rurqhn 5

Uuiulrurqfruur\urh ' L

'.,rrnrrrrnrrl 
ntlrtrhn nlinruilhlrp l

TIU
i**f ,l l , l"
li' /^-rrrr [irrrntttlt tit t

4241 98391200

fun 03 i 'Iuru 01
I

ChrlulfhhP i

I

UU rtfturtl I

-+, 
-

lv,t,\)

l

:/ut/\i

4241 98391200 Uurutnuqfrthur\uh
!,', nrrr rnr tltfl r lrhLn

uu- 4Irurd 1

4239 98391200 Cl-r4hruhntP Phnt3Pft' ut11

t.,,^,.',-,oriilrlrhn .,

{}u
,.

.4pruil 1i
4251 79634000 CbbphP h \urnm3glttiP

t,---^-,rf i. I

uu nFurli l 5_00

-;

4269 44T41,\n Zulnnr-\ huitutniu l1ut1 ftu
lrrnr rahn I 

'

'[prurf I

4241 Uruutnuqlnirut\utlt,i
brunurlnrPyir-trbhP,nPJrg

i:------:-
lfilhlnr- 2Plr ;

2pruthnnru\urPruPdgrtr
pUalrUUpur$P\ruPnlnnlelt
hhrntuqnrnrilgglh-- r 

-



5112 45450000 Gbtrphp h 2l

Zhhrupurpnl

rtrntplntl.rtrhplr
.P1nr-h ,' 

i,'

q2 ;rlnrud 1 I2C

5112 45450000 Shfu hfrlltu !*U nuq 
"r1*pr*f,1. enrf purllt\ .{u-rpqurhn{frur,

fdurnufanulF, Frlhqhr,
CurnlrL,€rupruginrlu :

pturu \rurltu3phpfi fu tf hlnr gplr trtpplrtr
grulg /{hpuLnp'ngdrulL ru2fuutnrutrptrtpf
huiltuF i

q}

,::

.l
i,

4p*'tf
ii j, .:

:'.

I 600 r.li

5 134 71242000 Luifu ruqEruhh**qn**q*t
Euluuhp 2Q23td tutlhlnt 2pir
Lhpplrb h ruprnupirtr gubghph
11urnnr-g.f urli, huriurp
l.Anqpubb\ lirpu, Uufir
p'tru\u{ugpbpjr 

fu dhlnr 2p1r 2purqbhpfr
/rlhptuLnpnqritulr u2fu ru tnru.trpL hpfr
hrudturi I

ql 4lrurd i lOr : t-

! _-* __

l.lllrnn

;

j

I
;

I
!

I

I

i
I

r

i

I

I

i

,.. .: i

' :l'i:
I ll.: '}
,,. i,i '

't" 
l'; '

-t

urd a4b06 u Oi:: 'l x;l

ntq*r{bt'ni
42t2 6s310000 hLhnghmhU bunuJmpjnrhhtn :UU i4lrrud t ':|.-oi

4239
i e83e1200 cb4hurtrniF pt'"qppE[-l

brunurlntpgntrhbp 
] ',Uuruhurqfitnru\urh. i

brunur3mp{4rtrhhp,np}rg 
j

-- - - 
*--- 

- r*-*-------.: _________ ]
lonqngurlfh Lmuurilnpmp3ruU I 

]

|rhdlrhhpuLpqpurptirtrurqrutr 
Ihhrnurqnrnhrplmh,i: 
I

I uuj

1",
lr',,,,l,';
-l !

i
i.,,1

iln'i,

: |:i'

I ,'. il

i,tl
-ll

4lrurll lt,l
tl'tl

jl'-

,,ii',
4251 79634000 Chhphp tr tiurnnr_3ghhp

hnFnqnr-il |
uu 4purli I -Jlt';'

4269 44t4Ilt0 ar.-l urmnlq Uq1uutu\qr;frtr
hJnr-fahlr : _

at lpulti I 10

4657 $nrnnrlnlurrrlt t tf*fwllt bnh
ur hrlu4ptf urfr h uriurp;
uhquqhhnr-iarnrL ..

QZ".i 1 i 1'1"i1;: _ :: i:i
', i..'I

5IL2 45450000 ChLpbilf h;2f hnrplnrhh hpfr

:hfutufiqtftqrplnr-h i

q2 qprurl
_-___-:_1*_
1' rl :lq:j

5112 712420A0 rr.4, t'.lil"
i.

.l
I

..1

i

':,i.

5134 71242000 Lruluurqb ulhhtnurql.inuhrutr qt-- rynurl- l



Zu4irqlrurn

trtudfrL 07

, tf2tu\nr-1p b \p"1, .l

01

I

i

I

Fu 08 funltlp 02 4uru.U4 ,,

4239 79551100 Ctr4hurhntp phnr3pfr ru11

bruntulmp;nr-Lhhp "
Ufr2ngu:nnr-d Lhpfr i

trurqrlluLthmumd '''

UU
;

i

qfirud
:

r ;.
:

I

4261 gpruu!\uih*t|ttt l.r3nr-php h

hurqnrurn i i

Uil rlprud I

4269 Zunnnl\ trqtrurnrutlllrthh tu:t ', 
,,.,

Llnr-php ;

qz qp-u]tl .,1 -. 
i: _


